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Name

Jaden Couder
Natalia Baerenwald
Anabella Atkinson
Nina Bakken

Anna Swanson
Victoria Kuzin
Peyton Miller
Lauren Otto

9 Avery Sandler

10 Clayre Robinson

11 Raiven Alexander-Brown
12 Jessica Karmell

13 Aya Yamashita

14 Amelia Harrington
15 Alba Requena Abad
16 Audrey Njoki

17 Angelina Kutsenko
18 Maribel Trejo Delgado
19 Kaydence Johnson
20 Emma Irons

21 Carl Garcia-Barocio
22 Malia lli

23 Crystal Rosas
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DECATUR GOLDEN GATORS

2018 Girls Soccer

Position
GK
DEF
MID/FWD
MID/FWD
MID/FWD
MID
MID/FWD
MID/FWD
DEF/MID
DEF
DEF/MID
MID
MID
MID/DEF
MID
DEF
MID/FWD
DEF/MID
DEF/MID
DEF/GK
DEF/FWD
FWD/DEF
DEF

Year
10
9
9
9
11
9
11
9
11
11
10
12
12
9
11
11
10
10
9
10
12
9
10

Npmletics

000

Head Coach
Angie Karabaich

Assistants
Brad Plemons
Superintendent
Dr. Tammy Campbell
District AD
Jerry Peterson

Principal
Jamie Tough

Asst Principal
Joe Rush
Ida Acton

Estafanie Lobo

Athletic Director
Terry Jenks

School Board Members

Claire Wilson
Geoffrey McAnalloy
Hiroshi Eto

Cheer Coaches
Angelica Watkins
Laurie Beaver
Catherine Estrada
ATI Athletic Trainer
Leah Keyes

Sportsmanship Code: Show pride, class, spirit, and respect. - Display modesty in victory and graciousness in defeat.
- We value learning through competition and sportsmanship. -Please enjoy the contest.



